EMX 65 EMX 85

mambiming

Motocross European Championships EMX 65 EMX 85 SW Europe
Gazzane di Preseglie 29/30 April 2017

EMX 85 - Qualifying Race Gr A

M<Z0ORGC

Sort by position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1- #217 WADE E. - Husquarna 1905 7% Po.4-#248 MIOT F. - Yamaha 455055 Po.7-#204 ROSSI A. - Husqvarna o8 e

1 2:02.151 15:44:56.730 1 2:01.837 15:44:56.138 1 2:01.465 15:44:55.737

2 1:55.937 15:46:52.667 2 1:55.825 15:46:51.963 2 1:58.067 15:46:53.804

3 1552641 15:48:45.308 3 1:56.343 15:48:48.306 3 1:57.590 15:48:51.394

4 1:53.361 15:50:38.669 4 1:55.104 15:50:43.410 4 1:57.666 15:50:49.060

5 1:52.984 15:52:31.653 5 1:55.222 15:52:38.632 5 1:55.970 15:52:45.030

6 1:53.597 15:54:25.250 6 1:54.659 15:54:33.291 6 1:56.475 15:54:41.505

7 1:52.400 15:56:17.650 7 1:54.831 15:56:28.122 7 1:56.477 15:56:37.982

8 1552743 15:58:10.393 8 1:54.805 15:58:22.927 8 1:56.116 15:58:34.098

9 1554065 16:00:04.458 9 1:55.685 16:00:18.612 9 1:55.382 16:00:29.480

10 1552456 16:01:56.914 10 2:01.341 16:02:19.953 10 1:55.964 16:02:25.444

Po. 2 - # 398 RUSSI M. - KTM +1096a  Po.5-#215 RONCOLI A. - Husqvarna +5141  Po.8-#319 PRUGNIERES Q. - KTM 39090

1 1:55.251 15:44:48.848 1 2:05.310 15:44:59.475 1 2:05.653 15:45:00.113

2 1:54.636 15:46:43.484 2 1:56.147 15:46:55.622 2 1:59.585 15:46:59.698

3 1:55.703 15:48:39.187 3 1:55.225 15:48:50.847 3 1:57.370 15:48:57.068

4 1:55.704 15:50:34.891 4 1:56.189 15:50:47.036 4 1:56.658 15:50:53.726

5 1:55.116 15:52:30.007 5 1:55.564 15:52:42.600 5 1:56.283 15:52:50.009

6 1:54.333 15:54:24.340 6 1:55.057 15:54:37.657 6 1:55.608 15:54:45.617

7 1:54.892 15:56:19.232 7 1:55.488 15:56:33.145 7 1:55.524 15:56:41.141

8 1:56.123 15:58:15.355 8 1:55.733 15:58:28.878 8 1:56.152 15:58:37.293

9 1:56.045 16:00:11.400 9 1:55.837 16:00:24.715 9 1:55.295 16:00:32.588

10 1:56.510 16:02:07.910 10 1:57.340 16:02:22.055 10 1:56.346 16:02:28.934

Po. 3 - # 309 FARRES G. - Kawasaki e e Po. 6 - #307 FARIOLIF. - KTM o P0.9-#251 PAVAN S. - Husquarna o

1 1:57.102 15:44:51.300 1 1:54.246 15:44:47.781 1 2:00611 15:44:54.609

2 1:55.581 15:46:46.881 2 1:56.544 15:46:44.325 2 1:56.688 15:46:51.297

3 1:55.130 15:48:42.011 3 1:56.729 15:48:41.054 3 1:59.103 15:48:50.400

4 1:54.496 15:50:36.507 4 1:56.746 15:50:37.800 4 1:50.917 15:50:50.317

5 1:54.374 15:52:30.881 5 1:57.034 15:52:34.834 5 1:57.514 15:52:47.831

6 1:56.042 15:54:26.923 6 1:57.569 15:54:32.403 6 2:00.211 15:54:48.042

7 1:56.184 15:56:23.107 7 1:58.974 15:56:31.377 7 1:57.884 15:56:45.926

8 1:57.029 15:58:20.136 8 1:58.600 15:58:29.977 8 1:58.782 15:58:44.708

9 1:55.544 16:00:15.680 9 1:57.420 16:00:27.397 9 1:56.905 16:00:41.613

10 1:57.024 16:02:12.704 10 1557.235 16:02:24.632 10 2:00.658 16:02:42.271

Fastest lap: 1:52.400
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Sort by position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 10 - # 233 BERSINI M. - KTM 198065 PO.13-#373 CANETE. - KTM 10948y Po.16-# 200 DISERENS L. - Kawasaki 1y ots

1 2:06.922 15:45:01.687 1 2:09.988 15:45:05.211 1 2:07.716 15:45:02.843

2 2:00.296 15:47:01.983 2 2:00.269 15:47:05.480 2 2:00.487 15:47:03.330

3 1:58.184 15:49:00.167 3 1:58.943 15:49:04.423 3 1:58.503 15:49:01.833

4 1:58.469 15:50:58.636 4 1:59.220 15:51:03.643 4 1:59.109 15:51:00.942

5 1:56.573 15:52:55.209 5 2:01.401 15:53:05.044 5 1:59.050 15:52:59.992

6 1:58.147 15:54:53.356 6 1:59.570 15:55:04.614 6 2:28.377 15:55:28.369

7 1:58.016 15:56:51.372 7 1:58.669 15:57:03.283 7 1:59.819 15:57:28.188

8 1:58.122 15:58:49.494 8 1:58.871 15:59:02.154 8 1:50.807 15:59:27.995

9 1:57.866 16:00:47.360 9 1:59.890 16:01:02.084 9 1:58.817 16:01:26.812

10 1:58.544 16:02:45.904 10 1:57.352 16:02:59.396 10 1:58.066 16:03:24.878

Po.11-#355 GIORDANO A. - Husqvama oy acg  PO.14-#294 LATAV. - KTM s 107 96a  Po.17-#237 ELSENER C. - Yamaha +190768

1 2:08.925 15:45:03.722 1 2:08.313 15:45:02.351 1 2:16.763 15:45:10.729

2 2:00.646 15:47:04.368 2 2:04.753 15:47:07.104 2 2:03.305 15:47:14.034

3 1:58.950 15:49:03.318 3 1:59.284 15:49:06.388 3 2:02.831 15:49:16.865

4 1:59.630 15:51:02.948 4 2:09.912 15:51:16.300 4 2:01.844 15:51:18.709

5 1:58.270 15:53:01.218 5 1:57.836 15:53:14.136 5 2:00.963 15:53:19.672

6 1:57.907 15:54:59.125 6 1:59.695 15:55:13.831 6 2:01.224 15:55:20.896

7 1:59.435 15:56:58.560 7 1:57.423 15:57:11.254 7 2:00.950 15:57:21.846

8 1:56.827 15:58:55.387 8 1:58.647 15:59:09.901 8 2:01.520 15:59:23.366

9 1:58.216 16:00:53.603 9 1:56.681 16:01:06.582 9 2:01.586 16:01:24.952

10 1:57.769 16:02:51.372 10 1:58.286 16:03:04.868 10 2:01.730 16:03:26.682

Po. 12 - # 278 LOUIS A. - Kawasaki + 100 45s Po. 15 # 208 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM t1on oee Po.18-#350 HAUPTMAN G.-Yamaha 15t eon

1 2:00.645 15:45:04.625 1 2:04.446 15:44:58.018 1 2:12.110 15:45:06.627

2 2:02.038 15:47:06.663 2 2:00.811 15:46:58.829 2 2:03.135 15:47:09.762

3 1:59.300 15:49:05.963 3 2:00.738 15:48:59.567 3 2:02.240 15:49:12.002

4 1:58.600 15:51:04.563 4 2:00.306 15:50:59.873 4 2:03.158 15:51:15.160

5 1:58.940 15:53:03.503 5 1:58.690 15:52:58.563 5 2:03.616 15:53:18.776

6 1:59.551 15:55:03.054 6 1:59.606 15:54:58.169 6 2:03.59 15:55:22.372

7 1:59.213 15:57:02.267 7 2:01.320 15:56:59.489 7 2:02.856 15:57:25.228

8 1:58.137 15:59:00.404 8 1:50.651 15:58:59.140 8 2:02.280 15:59:27.508

9 1:58.207 16:00:58.611 9 2:06.094 16:01:05.234 9 2:03.264 16:01:30.772

10 1:58.737 16:02:57.348 10 2:03.646 16:03:08.880 10 2:01.840 16:03:32.612

Fastest lap: 1:52.400
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 19 - # 264 HAUTION D. - Kawasaki 4196 4ce  Po.22-#375 MASSURY C.- KTM e
1 2:13.637 15:45:09.070 1 2:11.840 15:45:07.525
2 2:04.178 15:47:13.248 2 2:04.715 15:47:12.240
3 2:05.912 15:49:19.160 3 2:06.310 15:49:18.550
4 2:02.320 15:51:21.480 4 2:10.973 15:51:29.523
5 2:01.108 15:53:22.588 5 2:06.671 15:53:36.194
6 2:02.600 15:55:25.188 6 2:08.863 15:55:45.057
7 2:01.830 15:57:27.018 7 2:09.556 15:57:54.613
8 2:03.236 15:59:30.254 8 2:09.348 16:00:03.961
9 2:01.350 16:01:31.604 9 2:10.272 16:02:14.233
10 2:01.765 16:03:33.369
Po. 23 - # 212 BLASIGH G. - Husqvarna Eiflf' g::
Po. 20 - # 339 LADINI A. - KTM c1ra5 1 2:15.809 15:45:10.379
1 2:04.003 15:44:58.875 2 2:10.260 15:47:20.639
2 2:20.158 15:47:19.033 3 2:10.215 15:49:30.854
3 2:00.703 15:49:19.736 4 2:06.855 15:51:37.709
4 2:02.553 15:51:22.289 5 2:06.849 15:53:44.558
5 1:59.843 15:53:22.132 6 2:08.651 15:55:53.209
6 2:00.575 15:55:22.707 7 2:09.158 15:58:02.367
7 2:01.622 15:57:24.329 8 2:10.348 16:00:12.715
8 2:00.330 15:59:24.659 9 2:09.113 16:02:21.828
9 2:00.813 16:01:25.472
10 2:08.674 16:03:34.146  Po. 24 - # 224 BRACERAS D. - Husgvarna +D7iffL;i';s;
1 2:08.978 15:45:02.826
Po. 21 - # 222 PALOMBINI F. - KTM 1o a1s 2 2:42.526 15:47:45.352
1 2:24.563 15:45:18.388 3 3:17.410 15:51:02.762
2 2:02.899 15:47:21.287
3 2:01.867 15:49:23.154
4 2:04.101 15:51:27.255
5 2:02.825 15:53:30.080
6 2:02.197 15:55:32.277
7 1:59.498 15:57:31.775
8 1:59.470 15:59:31.245
9 2:01.153 16:01:32.398
10 2:04.332 16:03:36.730
Fastest lap: 1:52.400
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